CRANK CASE COMP., 'R’
GASKET CRANK CASE
CRANK CASE COMP., 'L’
SCREEN, OIL FILTER
BOLT,CYLINDER STUD
(ADD 0.1 FOR EACH)
PUMP ASSY., OIL

(INC. RELATIVE PART)

E-8
CRANK CASE/OIL PUMP

Service Item F.R.T.
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BOM Of Group Number: E-8 Model :: Splendor+ (Sep, 2003)

Ref No.

O O N O U DA W N

N B B B B BB R R
o OV O N o un A W N+ O

Part Number

11100-198-900
11191-GB4-000
11200-198-900
15100-KCC-900
15119-178-000
15384-178-000
15421-035-010
16236-045-010
17371-KCC-940
90031-GF6-000R
90032-GF6-000R
90407-259-000
90704-035-000
92800-12000-00
93500-06016-1H
93500-06022-1H
95002-02100
96001-06050-00
96001-06060-00
96001-06065-00

11

Description

CRANK CASE COMP., 'R'
GASKET CRANK CASE

CRANK CASE COMP., 'L'

PUMP ASSY.,OIL

GASKET, OIL PUMP BODY

PIVOT, OIL PUMP

SCREEN, OIL FILTER

CLAMPER, OVER FLOW PIPE
TUBE,BREATHER

BOLT 'A', CYLINDER STUD, 6 X 198 X 7
BOLT 'B', CYLINDER STUD, 6 X 205.5 X 7
PACKING,DRAIN COCK, 12.5 X 20

PIN , DOWEL

BOLT, DRAIN PLUG, 12MM

SCREW, PAN, 6 X 16

SCREW, PAN, 6 X 22

CLIP, B-10 TUBE

BOLT, FLANGE, SH. 6 X 50

BOLT, FLANGE, SH. 6 X 60

BOLT, FLANGE, SH. 6 X 65
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